SS
SS
SS
M GC O
EFM
SS
SS
SS
M GC O
M
EFM
M
M GC O
EFM
EFM
EPR
EPR
EPR
EPR
SS
EFM
Residential
Apartments
Compressor
Station
Storage
Field
Gas Field
Farm
City
Gate
City Gate
Office
Complex
Industrial
Commercial
EZHSO with
Whisper Trim™
Cage
Residential
Power Plant
OSE
FloBoss
133HP
EZR Relief
1098-EGR
with
Wireless
Monitor
FL-SRS
Type B
EZROSX
Dosaodor-D
Odorant Injection
System
289
Relief
HSR
627
V260
FloBoss™
Distribution
Skid
OSE
Cronos
MN
CS400/CSB400
CS800IR
Transmission Skid
Commercial Skid
299H
EZR
EZH
HSR
EZHSO
CS804IT
FL
EZH
EWT
with
Whisper
Flo™
Trim
EZL
Manufacturing
Typical Usage Shown. Illustration shows typical product
applications only. Consult your local Sales Office to obtain a
solution engineered to meet your system specifications.
Comprehensive Solutions for the Natural Gas Industry
Smart Technology
Available Gas ChromatographGC
Electronic Pressure
RecorderEPRSS
Slam Shut Positive
Shut-off Technology
EFM Electronic Flow Estimation and Measurement
Regulator Valve M MeterOdorizationO
Distribution System
High Pressure Transmission:
1480 psig / 102 bar
Medium/Low Pressure Distribution:
580 psig / 40 bar
PRODUCT
TYPE OR
SERIES
PRESSURE
REDUCING
OVERPRESSURE
PROTECTION
El
ec
tr
on
ic
  M
ea
su
re
m
en
t
 O
d
o
ri
zi
n
g
 S
ys
te
m
s
MAXIMUM
INLET
PRESSURE,
psig / bar
SET PRESSURE RANGE,
psig / bar
BODY SIZES
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY,
THOUSANDS  OF
SCFH / Nm3/h
Tr
an
sm
is
si
o
n
C
it
y
G
at
e
/ D
is
tr
ic
t
St
at
io
n
In
d
u
st
ri
al
Fa
rm
 T
ap
 /
Fi
el
d
 C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 F
ix
ed
 F
ac
to
r
B
ill
in
g
 /
PF
M
 R
es
id
en
ti
al
 /
U
ti
liz
at
io
n
 In
st
ru
m
en
t
/ P
ilo
t
Su
p
p
ly
 F
u
el
 G
as
 M
o
n
it
o
r
Se
tu
p
 C
ap
ab
ili
ty
 In
te
g
ra
l S
la
m
sh
u
t
 In
te
rn
al
 R
el
ie
f
 S
ta
n
d
-a
lo
n
e
Sl
am
sh
u
t
 E
xt
er
n
al
 R
el
ie
f V
al
ve
 N
PS
 1
/4
 /
D
N
 8
 N
PS
 1
/2
 /
D
N
 1
5
 N
PS
 3
/4
 /
D
N
 2
0
 N
PS
 1
 /
D
N
 2
5
 N
PS
 1
-1
/4
 /
D
N
 3
2
 N
PS
 1
-1
/2
 /
 D
N
 4
0
 N
PS
 2
 /
D
N
 5
0
 N
PS
 3
 /
D
N
 8
0
 N
PS
 4
 /
D
N
 1
00
 N
PS
 6
 /
D
N
 1
50
 N
PS
 8
 /
D
N
 2
00
 N
PS
 1
0
/ D
N
 2
50
 E
xp
an
d
ed
 B
o
d
y
O
ff
er
in
g
FL 1480 / 102 14.5 to 1160 / 1.00 to 80.0 100,535 / 2694
EZH / EZHSO 1500 / 103 14.5 to 1160 / 1.00 to 80.0 13,883 / 372
310A 1500 / 103 10 to 700 / 0.69 to 48.3 21,170 / 567
EZR 1050 / 72 6 in. w.c. to 1000 / 15 mbar to 68.9 26,138 / 700
EZL 290 / 20 7 in. w.c. to 300 / 17 mbar to 20.7 2534 / 67
1098-EGR 400 / 27 4 in. w.c. to 300 / 10 mbar to 20.7 11,331 / 304
99 1000 / 69 2 in. w.c. to 100 / 5 mbar to 6.9 265 / 7.1
133 150 / 10 2 in. w.c. to 60 / 5 mbar to 4.1 372 / 9.9
627 2000 / 138 5 to 500 / 0.34 to 34.5 179 / 4.8
630 1500 / 103 3 to 500 / 0.21 to 34.5 130 / 3.4
299H 175 / 12 3.5 in. w.c. to 60 / 9 mbar to 4.1 108 / 2.9
CS800 125 / 8.6 3.5 in. w.c. to 10 / 9 mbar to 0.69 36 / 0.97
CP400 125 / 8.6 1 to 20 / 69 mbar to 1.4 23 / 0.62
CP200 125 / 8.6 1 to 20 / 0.07 to 1.4 98 / 0.26
627F 250 / 17 5 to 100 / 0.34 to 6.9 37 / 1.0
CSB400 232 / 16 7 in. w.c. to 43.5 / 17 mbar to 3.0 36 / 0.97
Y600A 150 / 10 4 in. w.c. to 7 / 10 mbar to 0.48 6.6 / 0.18
66 25 / 1.7 4 in. w.c. to 5 / 10 mbar to 0.35 77 / 2.0
CS400 125 / 8.6 3.5 in. w.c. to 5.5 / 9 mbar to 0.38 12 / 0.32
CS200 125 / 8.6 3.5 in. w.c. to 5.5 / 9 mbar to 0.38 7.6 / 0.20
HSR 125 / 8.6 4 in. w.c. to 2.2 / 10 mbar to 0.15 4.8 / 0.12
912N 250 / 17 3 in. w.c. to 5 / 7 mbar to 0.34 1.0 / 0.03
R622 125 / 8.6 1.8 in. w.c. to 2.2 / 4 mbar to 0.15 1.2 / 0.03
1301 6000 / 414 10 to 500 / 0.69 to 34.5 5.8 / 0.15
67C 400 / 27 0 to 150 / 0 to 10.3 4.3 / 0.11
67D 400 / 27 0 to 150 / 0 to 10.3 26 / 0.69
1367 2000 / 138 5 to 35 / 0.34 to 2.4 1.4 / 0.03
252 Filter 2750 / 190 - - - - - - - -
OSE 1470 / 101 4 in. w.c. to 1470 / 10 mbar to 101 12,916 / 346
VS100 232 / 16 12 in. w.c. to 79.8 / 30 mbar to 5.5 91 / 2.4
634 1500 / 103 20 to 88 / 1.4 to 6.1 65 / 1.7
63EG 400 / 27 10 to 400 / 0.69 to 27.6 8795 / 235
1805 150 / 10 5 to 125 / 0.34 to 8.6 180 / 4.8
1805P 150 / 10 10 to 100 / .69 to 6.9 136 / 3.6
1808 150 / 10 3 to 125 / .21 to 8.6 298 / 7.9
H120 / H200 400 / 27 25 to 350 / 1.7 to 24.2 195 / 5.2
289 100 / 6.9 5 in. w.c. to 75 / 12 mbar to 5.2 100 / 2.6
289P 110 / 7.6 14 in. w.c. to 100 / 35 mbar to 6.9 110 / 2.9
ROC800 - - - - - - - - - - - -
FloBoss™
103 / 104
- - - - - - - - - - - -
Dosaodor-D 1450 / 100 - - - - - - - -
Selection Table
Emerson Automation Solutions
Americas
T +1 800 558 5853
T +1 972 548 3574
Europe
T +39 051 419 0611
Asia Pacific
T +65 6770 8337
Middle East / Africa
T +971 4811 8100
Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions
LinkedIn.com/company/emerson-automation-solutions
Twitter.com/emr_automation
Fisher.com
D350096X012 © 2009, 2017 Emerson Process Management Regulator Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. 10/17.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson Electric Co. All other marks are the property of their prospective owners.
Fisher™ is a mark owned by Fisher Controls International LLC, a business of Emerson Automation Solutions.